
My name is Noah Lindquist. I am 12 years old and
I love horses almost as much as I love hockey! This
year I had the chance to show a few different
horses in showmanship including the mare I own
with my sister. I also got to show at the Royal Win-
ter Fair for the first time ever which was a lot of
fun. I hope to be able to drive the horses on the
sleigh this winter and I’am really looking forward
to the foals being born in a few months. Congratu-
lations to all of the youth that showed this year. 

Show
Essa Canadian National
Navan Fair
Orangeville Fair
Paris Fair
Orillia Fair
Embro Fair
Lindsay Exhibition
Norfolk County Fair
Norwood Fair
Rockton Fair
Royal Winter Fair

Date
Aug. 2014
Aug. 2014
Aug. 2014
Sept. 2014
Sept. 2014
Sept. 2014
Sept. 2014
Oct. 2014
Oct. 2014
Oct. 2014
Nov. 2014

Class Description
Jr. Showmanship
Jr. Showmanship
Jr. Showmanship
Jr. Showmanship
Jr. Showmanship
Jr. Showmanship
Jr. Showmanship
Jr. Showmanship
Jr. Showmanship
Jr. Showmanship
Jr. Showmanship

Placing
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
3rd
4th
1st
1st
1st

Judge
Justin Shaw
Claude Thorne
Malcolm Yeadon
Gordon Nesbitt
Glen Priest
Steve Arsenault
Eric Geiman
Glen Zahno
John Leask
Jim Rupple
Alan Freitag
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